https://menulist. menu
175 E Pike St, Canonsburg, United States
(+1)7247462340

The restaurant from Canonsburg offers 107 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$6.8. For breakfast, you can enjoy a rich brunch at Subway, freely at your own will.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/canonsburg/subway-1868/m/full-menu
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Subway Menu

Salads BAJA STEAK JACK MELT $8.2

Uncategorized
WJ COLD CUT COMBO $5.2
B.L.T.

TURKEY ITALIANO $5.6

$5.3 HAM CHEESE MELT $6.8
Meat Dishes ‘Wraps
VMEATBALL MARINARA $5.6 CHICKEN PIZZIOLA CALS) $10.2
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS) $9.6
Subs 30 cm VEGGIE DELITE CALS) $7.6
CHICKEN PIZZIOLA $7.2

Dishes are prepared with
ﬂwa'aqa WE HAVE $6.0

CHOCOLATE MILK CALS) $2.4 BLACK FOREST HAM $5.6

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $6.0
Modifiers
SUPREME MEATS $6.6 Wa‘t

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $9.6

Premium Subs BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG 5.6

CHEESE WRAP CALS) '
STEAK CHEESE $7.0

EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $9.6
Fresh Yelts® STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $9.6
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT  $10.3 Chicken
Yot and Cold Sut SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ~ $6.6

BUFFALO CHICKEN $7.2
PIZZA SUB $5.6

GRILLED CHICKEN $6.0
Fresh Fit Choi ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $7.2
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN $7.0 These types Of dishes are
Fresh Mells™ being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $6.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $7.5

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $7.5
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ROAST BEEF $8.4 Side dishes
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $7.8 MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE o1e
CALS) :
Drinks CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS) $1.0
LOW FAT MILK CALS) $2.4 OATMEAL RAISIN CALS) $1.0
COCA-COLA CLASSIC CALS) $2.7 RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)  $1.0
DASANI WATER CALS) $2.7 ‘é"/‘\"g')z CHIP MACADAMIA NUT $1.0
DIET COKE CALS 2.7
) ¥ BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS) $1.6
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH CALS)  $2.3 DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)  $1.6
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH CALS) $1.8 gxll\_lg)mps HARVEST CHEDDAR ¢,
SIMPLY ORANGE CALS) $2.7 LAY'S CLASSIC CALS) 16
LD PEAK SWEET TEA CAL 2.7 8
co s CALS) ¥ MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO CALS)  $1.6
SPRITE CALS 2.7
) ¥ DORITOS COOL RANCH CALS) $1.6
VITAMIN WATER XXX CALS) $2.7 V1SS VICKIE'S LIME CRACKED
PEPPER CALS) S16
(]
Sandwiches BAKED LAY'S BBQ CALS) $1.6
ITALIAN B.M.T. $6.0 MISS VICKIE'S SALT VINEGAR $1.6
S CALS) -
.~ ams, VEGGIE DELITE $5.2
- SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA CALS) $1.6
- MOZZA MEAT $6.7
SUNCHIPS ORIGINAL CALS) $1.6
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $7.2
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $6.8 No B u Bowls™
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT $7.2
BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO $7.2
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $6.8
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STEAK CHEESE MELT $8.2 STYLE CHICKEN $7.2
TUNA MELT $7.2 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $7.2
BACON, EGG CHEESE $4.8 BAJA CHICKEN BACON $7.5
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $4.8 BAJA STEAK JACK $7.0
CHEESE
TURKEY CALI FRESH $8.4
EGG CHEESE $4.8
STEAK CALI FRESH $9.4
STEAK, EGG CHEESE $4.8
MOZZA MEAT CALS) $10.3
SUPREME MEATS CALS) $10.8
SUBWAY CLUB CALS) $10.8
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BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO CALS)

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN CALS)

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)
B.L.T. CALS)

BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)
CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)

$12.0
$10.8

$10.8
$7.7
$11.2
$10.6
$8.0
$10.2
$11.2
$7.6
$9.6
$9.1
$8.0
$9.6

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
CALS)

PIZZA SUB CALS)
ROAST BEEF CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN CALS)
TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS)
STEAK CALI FRESH CALS)
STEAK CHEESE CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALS)

TUNA CALS)
TURKEY ITALIANO CALS)

$9.6

$9.6

$8.0
$13.0

$10.8

$8.0
$13.2
$14.2
$10.6

$10.2

$9.6
$9.6
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Subway

175 E Pike St, Canonsburg,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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